
LIN COLN  PARISH  N OTARIAL EXAM ININ G COM M ITTEE 
R uston, Louisiana 

Financial Statem ents 
As and for the Y ear Ended D ecem ber 3 l

, 2002 

Required by Louisiana Revised Statutes 24:513 and 24:514 to 
Be filed w ith the Legislative Auditor 

W ithin 90 days after the close of the fiscal year. 

A FFIDAV IT 

SW ORN TO AN D SU BSCRIBED before m e
, this 24th day of April, 2003 

Chairper son's N am e 
Street or P. O . Box: 
City: 
Zip Code: 
Telephone Num ber: 
Fax N um ber: 

R . H . M adden, IIl 
P. O . Box 697 
Ruston 
71273 -0697 
(318) 255-2631 
(318) 255-2646 



R. H . M adden, III 
Chairperson of the Lincoln Parish N otarial Exam ining Com m ittee 

Statem ent of C ash R eceipts and Disbursem ents 
For the Y ear Ended Decem ber 31, 2002 

CA SH RECEIPTS 

Exam ination fees collected 
Interest earned 
Other receipts 

Total cash receipts 

O FFICE D ISB URSEM EN TS 

Salaries paid 
Fees paid to proctors 

M aterials and supplies (stationery, postage, etc.) 
Travel an d related charges 

Capital outlay (cost of purchases of equipment, etc.) 
Other disbursements (describe): 

Total office disbursem ents 

Increase or (decrease) in fund balan ce 
Fund Balance at the beginning of the year 

Fund Balan ce (deficit) at the end of the year 

G eneral 
Fund 

$475.00 
-0- 
-0- 

$475.00 

-0- 
-0- 

$475.00 
-0- 
-0- 
-0- 

$475.00 

-0- 
-0- 

-0- 


